FICHA TECNICA

Cebador para tubo
LED T8 - Libertina

Referencia
Potencia (W)

Horas de vida
Amperios (A)

IP

Accesorio para
Material principal
Color principal
Voltaje (V) (Minimo)
Voltaje (V) (Maximo)
Tipo embalaje

Libertina

la linea eco mas competitiva

la linea eco mas competitiva

Libertina

200815035
40W
15.000h.
250.0000 mA
IP20
Tubos T8 Led LIBERTINA
Plastico
Blanco
220V
240V
Bolsa
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